
WEEKLY CLINTON COVID DASHBOARD 

Positive Case Count as of August 2, 2021 

 

Level of community Transmission in Middlesex County, CT 

Per CDC (7/25/2021 – 7/31/2021) 

 

 

LOW 

MODERATE 

SUSTANTIAL 

HIGH 

 

 

“Substantial” transmission means 50.00-99.99 new cases per 100,000 

people in the past 7 days. 
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VACCINATION UPDATE 

(Reported by the State of Connecticut – Updated on July 29, 2021) 

 

TOTAL POPULATION 

 Estimated 
Population 

First Dose 
Administered 

Percent with 
One Dose 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

Percent Fully 
Vaccinated 

Clinton 12,925 9,432 72.97% 8,906 68.91% 

      
POPULATION AGED 12-15 

 627 399 63.64% 354 56.46% 

      
POPULATON AGED 16-44 

 4,130 3,054 73.95% 2,791 67.58% 

      
POPULATION AGED 45-64 

 4,373 3,340 76.38% 3,195 73.06% 

      
POPULATION AGED 65+ 

 2,391 2,639 100.00% 2,566 100.00% 

 

  

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000

12-15

16-44

45-64

65+

Vaccination Count

Fully Vaccinated First Dose Administered Size of Group



 

 

 

  

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900
3

/2
0

/2
0

2
0

4
/2

0
/2

0
2

0

5
/2

0
/2

0
2

0

6
/2

0
/2

0
2

0

7
/2

0
/2

0
2

0

8
/2

0
/2

0
2

0

9
/2

0
/2

0
2

0

1
0

/2
0

/2
0

2
0

1
1

/2
0

/2
0

2
0

1
2

/2
0

/2
0

2
0

1
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

2
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

3
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

4
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

5
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

6
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

7
/2

0
/2

0
2

1

Case Count

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-79 80+

Count of Age

375

380

385

390

395

400

405

410

female male

Count of Gender

Deaths
11

In 14-day 
quarantine

14

Recovered or 
Recovering

790

CONDITION REPORT



WEEKLY CLINTON COVID DASHBOARD 

Resident Deaths as of August 2, 2021 
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